
         JACKSONVILLE CHAPEL PRESCHOOL CALENDAR         2016 -17  
 

Preschool phone:  (973) 334-2798        fax:  (973) 334-2744   

www.jcpreschool.org 
 

 

2½ year old class 

 

 

 
 
SCHOOL CLOSINGS 
 

Oct.  10 Mon.          

Nov. 23 Wed.  

Dec.  23 - Jan 2    

Jan. 16  Mon. 

Feb. 1 Wed 

Feb. 20, 22 Mon., Wed.  

April 10, 12  Mon., Wed. 

May 29  Mon.   

 

 

SPECIAL EVENTS 
 

Oct. 12 Wed.   (raindate, Mon. 10/17)    

Oct.  17  Mon.  

Oct. 26  Wed. 

Nov. 21 Mon.          

Dec. 21 Wed.           

Feb.  1 Wed.          

Feb. 13 Mon.         

Feb. 27 - March 2 Mon. – Thurs. 

March 15  Wed.    

April 5  Wed.       

May 10 Wed.         

June 5 Mon. (raindate, Wed. 6/7) 

June 7 Wed.    

       

       

    

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Columbus Day 

Thanksgiving 

Christmas Vacation;  New Year's Day 

Martin Luther King’s Birthday 

Parent Conferences:  No class   

Winter Vacation 

Spring  Vacation  

Memorial Day 
 

 
 

 

Class Trip to Pumpkin Farm & Park 

Photographer 

Harvest Party  11:00  

Thanksgiving Party  11:00  

Christmas Party       11:00 

Registration Night (for new parents)  7:30 pm    

Valentine’s Party                                    

Scholastic Book Fair 

St. Patricks Day Party  

Easter Celebration   11:00 

Mother's Day Party    11:00 

Park Trip 

Last class 

 

 

 

   

 

Parents  

Children only  

 Moms   

Parents & Siblings 

Parents 

Parents & Siblings 

Parents & Siblings 

Children only  


